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1. BACKPACK 47CM, SCHOOL

202792409
300D polyester, large main zipper compartment, front zipper 

pocket, 2 side mesh pockets, airmesh padded shoulder straps, 
top handle, reflective elements on all sides, inner divider, 

name tag

2. BACKPACK 43CM, KIDS L

202802409
300D polyester, main zipper compartment, 

front zipper pocket, airmesh padded shoulder straps, 
top handle, reflective elements on all sides,

 inner divider, name tag

6. GYM BAG, DRAWSTRING

202862409
210D polyester, string closure, 

safety and anti-tangle buckles 

3. BACKPACK 35CM, KIDS M

202812409
300D polyester, main zipper compartment, 

2 side mesh pockets, airmesh padded shoulder straps, 
reflective elements on all sides, inner divider, name tag

4. BACKPACK 29CM, KIDS S

202822409
300D polyester, main zipper compartment, 

front zipper pocket, airmesh padded shoulder straps, 
reflective elements on all sides, 

inner divider, name tag

5. DUFFLE, KIDS

202832409
300D polyester, large main zipper compartment, 

front zipper pocket, carry handles, adjustable 
shoulder strap, reflective elements on all sides.



7. LUNCH BAG

202842409
300D polyester, EVA panel, main zipper compartment, 

top carry handle, insulated material

8. POUCH, TOILETRY

202852409
300D polyester, main zipper compartment,

name tag

9. PEN CASE ROUND

202872409
300D polyester, main zipper compartment,

fits the most essential stationery

10. PEN CASE, FLAT

202892409
300D polyester, main zipper compartment, 

side carry handle, name tag,
fits the most essential stationery

11. WALLET

202882409
300D polyester, 3-fold wallet w/ velcro closure, 

card holder, zippered pocket, bank note compartment
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BELGIË & LUXEMBURG

Xavier Bertein 
Sales manager
BELGIË & NEDERLAND_
xavier.bertein@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 474 48 44 94

Katrien Mistiaen
Key account manager_
katrien.mistiaen@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 497 02 58 53

Stefan Corens 
Account manager 
ANTWERPEN, LIMBURG & VL BRABANT (BE)_
stefan.corens@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 497 59 35 02

Tars Wyckstandt  
Account manager
OOST- & WEST-VLAANDEREN & VL-BRABANT (BE)_
tars.wyckstandt@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 473 54 38 18

Pierre Fages
Account manager
BRUXELLES, LA WALLONIE (BE) & LUXEMBOURG_
pierre.fages@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 491 23 11 73

NEDERLAND

Mascha Pieterse 
Business Development & Key account manager
NEDERLAND_
mascha.pieterse@lannoo.be
T +31 (0)6 23 77 17 54

Bart Komin
Account manager
MIDDEN- EN ZUID-NEDERLAND_
bart.komin@lannoo.nl
T +31 (0)6 82 80 80 11

Olaf Heijman
Account manager
NOORD- EN OOST-NEDERLAND_
olaf.heijman@lannoo.nl 
T +31 (0)6 21 67 91 81

INTERNATIONAL

Katrien Mistiaen
Key account manager
SALES INTERNATIONAL_
katrien.mistiaen@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 497 02 58 53

Christophe Prime
Account manager
SALES FRANCE & INTERNATIONAL_
christopheprime@yahoo.fr
T +33 (0)6 30 67 83 25
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